e-Manufacturing Workshop — Nobuyuki iriki— Slide 1
JEITA’s Standardization Effort on Reticle Data Management
JEITA’s Standardization Effort on
Reticle Data Management
e-Manufacturing Workshop
December 3, 2002
Nobuyuki Iriki / Hitachi
(iriki-nobuyuki@sic.hitachi.co.jp)

MONIT
OR
Mask order information
<?xml version=“1.0” encoding=“UTF-16” ?>
<P10 xmlns:xsd="http://www.XXXXXXXXXX.org">
<mask_order  ID=”ABC0001_12345”>
<semi_revision>P10-XXXX</semi_revision>
<customer  ID=”S000001-A”>DEVICE MAKER 1</customer>
<vendor>MASK SHOP 1</vendor>
<file_date_time>02-SEP-2002, 10:00:00</file_date_time>
<mask_set  ID=”ABC0001”>
<mask_set_options>
<design_rule>130NM</design_rule>
</mask_set_options>
<mask_group  ID=”ABC0001-800”>
<mask_definition  ID=”ABC0001-800-10”>
<mask_name>ABC0001-800-GATE</mask_name>
<deliverable_mask>T</deliverable_mask>
START_ORDER
SEMI_REVISION
CUSTOMER